Lamar State College-Orange
FY2016 Purchase Orders in Excess of $15,000
As of August 31, 2016

Purchase
Order Purchase Order
Number Vendor Amount Service or Commodity

P1600099 Baker Taylor Entertainment

P1600096 Entergy

P1600161 Assessment Technologies Institute, LLC
P1600755 Barnes and Noble Bookstore 251
P1601493 Tolunay-Wong Engineers, Inc
P1601324 Dacemi Inc. dba Hewitt Dental
P1600054 City of Orange

P1600121 Frey's Landscape LLC

P1600087 Ebsco Industries Inc

P1600076 Evisions

P1600065 ATT

P1600482 Houston Area Sheet Metal Apprentice Fund
P1600711 Frey's Landscape LLC

P1600353 Jared Mallory

P1601475 GP Strategies Corporation

P1600713 Frey's Landscape LLC

P1600204 Barnes and Noble Bookstore 251
P1601452 Yaskawa America, Inc

P1600159 Assessment Technologies Institute, LLC
P1600093 Cornerstone Media

P1600027 Hernandez Office Supply

P1600628 Washington Speakers Bureau Inc
P1600589 Washington Speakers Bureau Inc
P1600016 Ben E Keith Company

P1600068 Texas State University San Marcus
P1600735 Bayport Training and Technical Center
P1601265 Assessment Technologies Institute, LLC
P1600069 Texas State University San Marcus
P1600481 Cornerstone Media

P1600064 ATT

P1600680 Assessment Technologies Institute, LLC
P1601264 e.Sullivan Advertising & Design, Inc.

16,000.00  Standing Purchase Order for Library Books
16,000.00  Utilities Electricity Student Center
16,271.00 LVN ATI Basic Testing Package

16,344.05  Spring 2016 Textbook Advances

16,737.00 IDIQ-Geotechnical Services

16,969.00 Equipment for Dental Assisting Program
17,000.00 Utilities Water and Sewer

17,333.72 Grounds Maintenance

18,000.00  Print Periodicals for Library

18,270.00 Computer Software Maintenance/Support
19,000.00 Telecommunications

20,023.00 Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers
20,271.30 Grounds Maintenance

22,000.00 Professional Services - Program Development
22,500.00 Training for Skills Development Fund
23,308.04 Grounds Maintenance

25,328.43 Fall 2015 Textbook Advances

27,900.00  Training for Skills Development Fund
28,717.17 LVN ATI Basic Testing Package

29,455.12  Fall Registration Media Advertising Campaign
31,680.00 Copy Machine Rental and Maintenance
35,000.00 Distinguished Lecturer Series

35,500.00 Distinguished Lecturer Series

37,244.70  Brown Estate Supplies for Events
40,887.00 Computer Software Maintenance/Support
40,930.00  Process Technology Training Equipment
42,974.64 LVN ATI Basic Testing Package

46,000.00 Computer Software Maintenance/Support
46,024.75 Registration Media Advertising Campaign
50,600.00 Telecommunications

51,604.44 PN ATI Basic Testing Package

55,300.00 Registration Media Advertising Campaign
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Purchase

Order
Number

P1600515
P1601099
P1601380
P1601561
P1600136
P1601330
P1601139
P1600520
P1600614
P1601325
P1600939
P1600931
P1600352
P1600507
P1601329
P1600006
P1600506
P1600111
P1600059
P1601066
P1600341
P1601419

Lamar State College-Orange
FY2016 Purchase Orders in Excess of $15,000
As of August 31, 2016

Vendor

Beaumont Area Pipefitters Joint Education Trust Fund
JATC of Pipe Fitters Local Union No. 211

Entergy Texas, Inc

Patterson Dental Supply, Inc

D2L Corporation

Spawglass Construction Corp

Locke/Surls LLC

Texas Carpenters & Millwrights Training Trust Fund
Beaumont Electrical Joint Apprenticeship & Training Comm
Air Conduit, LLC

Blackboard Inc

Marsden South LLC dba Aztec Facility Services
Summus Industries

Texas Carpenters & Millwrights Training Trust Fund
Spawglass Construction Corp

Aztec Facility Services, Inc

Houston Joint Apprenticeship & Training Committee for the El
Skanska USA Bldg Inc

Entergy

Spawglass Construction Corp

PBK Architects, Inc

Spawglass Construction Corp

Purchase Order
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Amount

56,328.00
59,814.00
62,000.00
74,096.00
87,144.85
90,432.09
100,000.00
111,875.00
114,202.00
115,558.82
115,834.21
121,262.52
123,638.80
143,773.00
166,992.09
240,933.36
264,164.00
375,000.00
400,000.00
536,148.23
712,850.00
9,800,000.00

Service or Commodity

Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers
Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers
Utilities Electricity New Construction

Equipment for Dental Assisting Program
Computer Software Maintenance/Support
Renovation Project

Art Work-New Construction

Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers
Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers
Central Plant Chiller Replacement

Computer Software and Support

Custodial Services

Desktop Computers

Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers
Renovation Project

Custodial Services

Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers
Construction Project Manager

Utilities Electricity

Water Remediation

Architect

Construction Services



