## Lamar State College-Orange FY2016 Purchase Orders in Excess of \$15,000 As of August 31, 2016

<u>Purchase</u>	A3 01 August 31, 2010						
Order		Pui	rchase Order				
Number	Vendor	<u></u>	Amount	Service or Commodity			
<u> </u>	<u></u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
P1600099	Baker Taylor Entertainment	\$	16,000.00	Standing Purchase Order for Library Books			
P1600096	Entergy	\$	16,000.00	Utilities Electricity Student Center			
P1600161	Assessment Technologies Institute, LLC	\$	16,271.00	LVN ATI Basic Testing Package			
P1600755	Barnes and Noble Bookstore 251	\$	16,344.05	Spring 2016 Textbook Advances			
P1601493	Tolunay-Wong Engineers, Inc	\$	16,737.00	IDIQ-Geotechnical Services			
P1601324	Dacemi Inc. dba Hewitt Dental	\$	16,969.00	Equipment for Dental Assisting Program			
P1600054	City of Orange	\$	17,000.00	Utilities Water and Sewer			
P1600121	Frey's Landscape LLC	\$	17,333.72	Grounds Maintenance			
P1600087	Ebsco Industries Inc	\$	18,000.00	Print Periodicals for Library			
P1600076	Evisions	\$	18,270.00	Computer Software Maintenance/Support			
P1600065	ATT	\$	19,000.00	Telecommunications			
P1600482	Houston Area Sheet Metal Apprentice Fund	\$	20,023.00	Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers			
P1600711	Frey's Landscape LLC	\$	20,271.30	Grounds Maintenance			
P1600353	Jared Mallory	\$	22,000.00	Professional Services - Program Development			
P1601475	GP Strategies Corporation	\$	22,500.00	Training for Skills Development Fund			
P1600713	Frey's Landscape LLC	\$	23,308.04	Grounds Maintenance			
P1600204	Barnes and Noble Bookstore 251	\$	25,328.43	Fall 2015 Textbook Advances			
P1601452	Yaskawa America, Inc	\$	27,900.00	Training for Skills Development Fund			
P1600159	Assessment Technologies Institute, LLC	\$	28,717.17	LVN ATI Basic Testing Package			
P1600093	Cornerstone Media	\$	29,455.12	Fall Registration Media Advertising Campaign			
P1600027	Hernandez Office Supply	\$	31,680.00	Copy Machine Rental and Maintenance			
P1600628	Washington Speakers Bureau Inc	\$	35,000.00	Distinguished Lecturer Series			
P1600589	Washington Speakers Bureau Inc	\$	35,500.00	Distinguished Lecturer Series			
P1600016	Ben E Keith Company	\$	37,244.70	Brown Estate Supplies for Events			
P1600068	Texas State University San Marcus	\$	40,887.00	Computer Software Maintenance/Support			
P1600735	Bayport Training and Technical Center	\$	40,930.00	Process Technology Training Equipment			
P1601265	Assessment Technologies Institute, LLC	\$	42,974.64	LVN ATI Basic Testing Package			
P1600069	Texas State University San Marcus	\$	46,000.00	Computer Software Maintenance/Support			
P1600481	Cornerstone Media	\$	46,024.75	Registration Media Advertising Campaign			
P1600064	ATT	\$	50,600.00	Telecommunications			
P1600680	Assessment Technologies Institute, LLC	\$	51,604.44	PN ATI Basic Testing Package			
P1601264	e.Sullivan Advertising & Design, Inc.	\$	55,300.00	Registration Media Advertising Campaign			

## Lamar State College-Orange FY2016 Purchase Orders in Excess of \$15,000 As of August 31, 2016

Purchase	AS OF August 51, 2016						
Order		Purchase Order					
<u>Number</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Amount</u>		Service or Commodity			
P1600515	Beaumont Area Pipefitters Joint Education Trust Fund	\$	56,328.00	Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers			
P1601099	JATC of Pipe Fitters Local Union No. 211	\$	59,814.00	Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers			
P1601380	Entergy Texas, Inc	\$	62,000.00	Utilities Electricity New Construction			
P1601561	Patterson Dental Supply, Inc	\$	74,096.00	Equipment for Dental Assisting Program			
P1600136	D2L Corporation	\$	87,144.85	Computer Software Maintenance/Support			
P1601330	Spawglass Construction Corp	\$	90,432.09	Renovation Project			
P1601139	Locke/Surls LLC	\$	100,000.00	Art Work-New Construction			
P1600520	Texas Carpenters & Millwrights Training Trust Fund	\$	111,875.00	Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers			
P1600614	Beaumont Electrical Joint Apprenticeship & Training Comm	\$	114,202.00	Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers			
P1601325	Air Conduit, LLC	\$	115,558.82	Central Plant Chiller Replacement			
P1600939	Blackboard Inc	\$	115,834.21	Computer Software and Support			
P1600931	Marsden South LLC dba Aztec Facility Services	\$	121,262.52	Custodial Services			
P1600352	Summus Industries	\$	123,638.80	Desktop Computers			
P1600507	Texas Carpenters & Millwrights Training Trust Fund	\$	143,773.00	Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers			
P1601329	Spawglass Construction Corp	\$	166,992.09	Renovation Project			
P1600006	Aztec Facility Services, Inc	\$	240,933.36	Custodial Services			
P1600506	Houston Joint Apprenticeship & Training Committee for the El	\$	264,164.00	Chapter 133 Grant Apprentices/Journey Workers			
P1600111	Skanska USA Bldg Inc	\$	375,000.00	Construction Project Manager			
P1600059	Entergy	\$	400,000.00	Utilities Electricity			
P1601066	Spawglass Construction Corp	\$	536,148.23	Water Remediation			
P1600341	PBK Architects, Inc	\$	712,850.00	Architect			
P1601419	Spawglass Construction Corp	\$	9,800,000.00	Construction Services			